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
Ideal for Hunters Retreat or Fixer UpperIdeal for Hunters Retreat or Fixer Upper

MLS#146000

Selling lifestyles, not just real estate.Selling lifestyles, not just real estate.
SERVICE | EXPERIENCE | RESULTSSERVICE | EXPERIENCE | RESULTS

Angora



Northeastern Minnesota Real Estate  I 23

JuliaJulia
  MakiMaki

Servicing the Lake Vermilion area and the Iron Range to the Canadian Border.

B.I.C. Realty
218-666-5352   www.bicrealty.com   info@bicrealty.com

Angora Home $249,900 $325,000
Custom Log Cabin - 120 Acres - PrivacyCustom Log Cabin - 120 Acres - Privacy

Log Sauna - Great ViewsLog Sauna - Great Views
MLS#145184

Embarrass

MLS#145220

Lake Vermilion $1,600,000
Main Lake Home with Guest CabinMain Lake Home with Guest Cabin        

Sand Beach - 5 Bed/2 BathsSand Beach - 5 Bed/2 Baths
MLS#144894

Lake Vermilion Listed at $893,500
3 BD/3 Bath - 150' of lakeshore3 BD/3 Bath - 150' of lakeshore

Sauna - Luxerious InteriorSauna - Luxerious Interior
MLS#145752

Lake Vermilion Listed at $700,000

MLS#145536

Lake Home - 3 beds/3 baths - GaragesLake Home - 3 beds/3 baths - Garages    
BoathouseBoathouse

Lake Vermilion Listed at $485,000
Lake Home - SaunaLake Home - Sauna  

175' of lakeshore 175' of lakeshore - Boathouse- Boathouse  
MLS#145992

Lake Vermilion $395,000
Water Access Only - Frontage on TwoWater Access Only - Frontage on Two    
Lakes - Multiple Building Sites - PrivacyLakes - Multiple Building Sites - Privacy

MLS#145338

Lake Vermilion $950,000
24 acres - 3000' frontage24 acres - 3000' frontage  

Development Potential - ElectricDevelopment Potential - Electric
ComingComing MLS#144941

call/text 218-780-0315
julia@bicrealty.com

BROKER | OWNER

***CLIENT REVIEW******CLIENT REVIEW***
""Julia helped us to buy our lake home.Julia helped us to buy our lake home.    She made the experience so easy andShe made the experience so easy and
enjoyable.enjoyable.    She is quick to respond, professional and very knowledgeable.She is quick to respond, professional and very knowledgeable.    WeWe

recommend Julia whole-heartedly! "recommend Julia whole-heartedly! "

River frontage - 6 Beds/1 BathRiver frontage - 6 Beds/1 Bath  
Acreage - Historic Boarding HouseAcreage - Historic Boarding House

SOLDSOLD SOLD

National Associton of Realtors 
Resort and Second-Home Specialist



Easy 1 level lake living on White Iron chain at edge of BWCA. Set 
on excellent swimming shore & 2 gradual acres, just 5 mi to Ely 
& 3 to airport. Vaulted LR w/fireplace, wall of glass to covered

lakefront deck. 
2 garages, stor-
age shed, boat-
house & dock.

OFFERED AT           $744,500
DETAILS       3 BD/3 BTH          2,882 SF
       232 ft shoreline      2 acres

See Virtual Tours & Every Agency’s Property Listings On Our Easy Map Search!

“The finest Realtor I’ve ever worked with in my life.” - Tim K.

Sold Nov.
Armstrong - $374,500

Let’s Make Sold Happen For You Too!         218-780-6644         www.JanischRealty.com

Like new log retreat on the rapids offers relaxing white water 
sounds & blue water vistas. Tuck under garage & attached 2 st 
garage w/guest quarters above, 60x30 htd bldg, launch on Ver-

milion River
and on Lake 
V e r m i l i o n 
next door.

OFFERED AT           $1,498,500
DETAILS         4 BD/4 BTH             4,018 SF
         895 ft shoreline      22 acres

Lake Vermilion pvt island w/over the water cabin, sauna guest 
cabin & boathouse lot on mainland. Boat to waterside restau-
rants, championship golf, or town for shopping. Short ride 

across calm 
water to your 
mainland lot 
& boathouse.

OFFERED AT           $998,500
DETAILS          3 BD/PRIVY             900 SF
          1050 ft shoreline      2 acres

Lake Vermilion mid-century modern retreat at waters edge & 
over the water boathouse w/guest quarters. Ideal location on 
Wakemup Narrows w/panoramic island studded views & pro-

tected swim-
ming area, 8 mi 
to town. Vault-
ed great rm.

OFFERED AT           $548,500
DETAILS            2 BD/1 BTH          816 SF
            130 ft shoreline    0.5 acres
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